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Untergeschoss
Brouillon

Datenkabel
50 m



3.
80
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Garderoben & Eingangshalle
Brouillon

1.20

56
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20.00°
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04Warmwasserkollektoren

30.0 m2 / 27.6 m2 Absorber

56
4

3.948

571.
65

PV Kollektoren
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Fassade Süd

Fassade Ost
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Süd & Ost
Brouillon

1.65

4.04

20.00°

15.00


